
CAPITAL CONSTRUCTION DEPARTMENT

SITE / PROJECT NAME:

at 1:00 PM

2

BID OPENING DATE / TIME: May 2, 2024

BID RESULTS
Burndale Homes Office TI & Envelope
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CDK Construction Services Inc.

Innovative Builders Inc.

American West Contracting Company

Christensen Inc. General Contractors 

Oak Hills  Constuction 

BID AMOUNTCONTRACTOR/COMPANY NAME
These are preliminary results and are subject to the KCHA Procurement Policy

$1,479,740.00

$1,143,000.00

$934,532.00

$1,330,000.00

$1,278,886.00
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KCHA / 4124.C / 03-01-22


