

CAPITAL CONSTRUCTION DEPARTMENT

BID RESULTS

SITE / PROJECT NAME:	Burndale Homes Office TI & Envelope		
BID OPENING DATE / TIME:	May 2, 2024	at 1:00 PM	
These are pre	liminary results and are	subject to the KCHA Procurement Policy	

CONTRACTOR/COMPANY NAME		BID AMOUNT
1	CDK Construction Services Inc.	\$1,479,740.00
2	Innovative Builders Inc.	\$1,143,000.00
3	American West Contracting Company	\$934,532.00
4	Christensen Inc. General Contractors	\$1,330,000.00
5	Oak Hills Constuction	\$1,278,886.00
6		
7		
8		
9		
10		